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IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT CO~T4=D~.~~J~~~,~MU'~d 
FOR THE EASTERN DISTRICT OF TEXAS 

ORDER 

Pursuant to General Order 90-8 on reassignment of civil 

and criminal actions in the Eastern District of Texas, cases 

listed on Attachment "A" of this order, previously assigned to 

the docket of the undersigned jUdge, are hereby reassigned to 

the dockets of the Honorable William Wayne Justice, Howell 

Cobb, Sam B. Hall, Jr., Paul Brown, Richard A. Schell, and Joe 

J. Fisher, effective June 1, 1990, nunc 

pro tunc. 

Robert M. Parker 
Chief Judge 

Signed: JUly JJ) 1990 



Case Number 

M-88-84-CA 

M-89-11-CA 

M-89-109-CA 

M-83-202-CA 

M-84-52-CA 

M-88-91-CA 

M-89-67-CA 

TX-87-35-CA 

TX-87-63-CA 

S-89-75-CA 

S-87-176-CA 

S-88-190-CA 

B-81-836-CA 

B-83-504-CA 

B-85-1585-CA 

B-88-1119-CA 

B-89-247-CA 

B-83-293-CA 

B-84-440-CA 

B-86-180-CA 

B-89-181-CA 

B-89-593-CA 

B-83-398-CA 

B-84-819-CA 

B-87-171-CA 

B-89-246-CA 

ATTACHMENT "A" 

style of Case 

Wright v state Farm 

Powers v McCarty 

Easley v Riggs Tractor 

Boyd v Procunier 

Carty v TDC 

In re Shirley McCle 

MBank v 

Johnson v TDC 

Leonard v TDC 

MBank v 

Audco Assoc v Indep 

Elliot v Mackey 

Desormeaux v TDC 

Hoornaert v TDC 

Barron v TDC 

Mitchell v USA 

In the matter of rec. 

Welcome v TDC 

Collette v Culbertson 

Sturm v TDC 

Borque v AC&S Inc 

Garlington v Lincoln El. 

Lavelle v Lykes Bros. 

Williams v TDC 

Davis v TDC 

In the matter of rec. 
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